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634F [384E( 0.56 1 0.60 1 0.6410.6810.7110.8010.7710.7210.7110.7110.7210.73}0.70 || 0.73
644|394 0.75 ' 0.76 1 0.76 1 0.79 ' 0.81 ' 0.83'0.83'0.82'0.83'0.81'0.79'0.78 0.80 | 0.79
654 |404E( 0.74 1 0.71 1 0.71 1 0.70 1 0.66 1 0.63 1 0.60 , 0.58 1 0.57 1 0.57 1 0.56 1 0.55 | 0.64 || 0. 61
664F | 4148 0.58 1 0.62 1 0.6710.70 1 0.7110.7310.7210.78 1 0.82 1 0.85 1 0.85 1 0.85 0.74 | 0.81
674 |424E( 0.87 1 0.90 ' 0.91 ' 0.94'0.97'1.00'1.02'1.08"'1.09'1.09'1.11"'1.10(1.00( 1.05
684F | 434 1.1111.0911.08:1.07:1.09: 1.10 .11+ 112 1. 14 1,141,170 117 1.12 | 1.14
69%F 4448 1,191 1,201 1,211 1.2411.2511.291 1,30+ 1.33 1 1.34 1 1.39 1 1.41 11,46 1.30 | 1.37
JO4E[45%E( 1.49 ' 1.47 ' 1,44 1,43 1.43"1.44"'1.41'1.39'1.39'1.36'1.33"' 1.311.41] 1.35
TI4E (464 1.29 1 1231 1.21 1 1.18 1 1151 1.10 1 1,09+ 1.07 1 1.03 + 1.02+ 1.00 + 0.99 | 1. 12| 1.06
7248 (474 0.98 1 1021 1.0511.0711.08'1.09' 1.1311.1911.25'1.311.36'1.48[1.16{ 1.30
734 484 1.60 | 1.65 1.61 | 1.63,1.741.82,1.87,1.86,1.83.1.86,1.93,1.84[1.76 1.74
T144E | 494 1.645 1.535 1.455 1.345 1.355 1.275 1.185 1.095 1.025 0.955 0.885 0.79( 1.20( 0.98
754 [504€( 0.75 1 0.71 1 0.67 ' 0.68 ' 0.63 ' 0.59 ' 0.56 ' 0.55' 0.55' 0.55 ' 0.55 ' 0.55 0.61 | 0.59
764|514 0.58 , 0.61,0.63,0.65,0.64,0.66,0.67,0.67,0.66,0.64,0.64,0.62[0.64 0.64
774 |524F] 0.6110.60 1 0.60 1 0.61 1 0.56 1 0.54 1 0.53 1 0.53 1 0.53 1 0.53 1 0.5210.52 0.56 || 0.54
784|534 0.51 ' 0.53 ' 0.54 ' 0.57 ' 0.54 ' 0.54 ' 0.56 ' 0.57 ' 0.59 ' 0.59 ' 0.60 ' 0.60 [ 0.56 | 0.59
794 [544( 0.62 ,0.63,0.66,0.70,0.69,0.71,0.72,0.73,0.75,0.77,0.78.,0.79 | 0.71 | 0.74
80%F 5548 0.77 1 0.76 1 0.7710.7710.76 1 0.7710.76 1 0.74 1 0.731 0.73 1 0.71 1 0.70 | 0.75 || 0.73
814 [564E( 0.69 ' 0.68'0.67'0.67'0.67'0.68'0.70'0.69'0.68"'0.67'0.66"'0.67(0.68 0.67
824 |574E( 0.66 1 0.65.0.63:10.6210.60,0.60,0.60:0.60:0.60:0.60:0.59,0.59(0.61] 0.60
834F |584E( 0.50 1 0.50 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.60 1 0.61+0.62 0.6 0.63 | 0.60 | 0.61
844 |594E]1 0.64 ' 0.64 ' 0.64 ' 0.64'0.64'0.64'0.65'0.65'0.66'0.66'0.66'0.670.65| 0.66
854 |604E( 0.68 1 0.69 1 0.68 1 0.69 1 0.6910.69:0.69:0.68:0.68:0.67:0.67:0.67|0.68]| 0.67
8648 |614E( 0.671 0.66 1 0.65 1 0.63 1 0.62 1 0.60 1 0.60 ' 0.61'0.61' 0610610610620 62
874E|624E] 0.62 1 0.63 ' 0.64 ' 0.64'0.65.0.66'0.68'0.71'0.74'0.77'0.81'0.84[0.70( 0.76
884|634 0.875 0.905 0.925 0.955 0.985 1.015 1.045 1.065 1.085 1.105 1.125 1.14] 1,01 1.08
894 [FT4E| 1151 1,171,171 1,191 1.251 1,271 1.30 1 1.29 1 1.30 ' 1.31 1 1.33 1 1.33 ]/ 1.25| 1.30
904F | 24| 1.33,1.36,1.36,1.35,1.39,1.42,1.46,1.44,1.44,1.44,1.45,1.44(1.40| 1.43
O14F | 34| 1.431 1441 1,441 1.41 1 1441 1.44 1 1.44 11,40 1 1.36 1 1.361 1341 1.31] 1.40 | 1.34
924 | 441,251,221 1.19 ' 1,14 1,131 1.10 ' 1.08 ' 1.05' 1.02 ' 0.99 ' 0.96 ' 0.93 | 1.08 || 1.00
934 | 54 0.91,0.88,0.85,0.82,0.80,0.76,0.74,0.72,0.70 , 0.68 , 0.67, 0.66 || 0.76 || 0.71
942F | 6 4F| 0.65 1 0.64 1 0.65 1 0.6510.63 1 0.630.63+0.64 +0.65 0.6510.64 1 0.63 | 0.64 | 0.64
954 | 7 4[| 0.64 ' 0.65' 0.66'0.65' 0.63'0.62'0.61'0.62'0.62'0.62"'0.62"'0.630.63[ 0.64
964 | 84| 0.65,0.66,0.68,0.69,0.69,0.70,0.72,0.72,0.72,0.73,0.74,0.74(0.70 | 0.72
974 | 94 0.7410.7410.74 1 0.74 1 0.74 1 0.741 0.74 1 0.73 1 0.71 1 0.70 1 0.68 1 0.67 | 0. 72| 0.69
984E|104E[/ 0.63 ' 0.61 ' 0.57 ' 0.56 ' 0.54 ' 0.52 ' 0.51'0.50'0.49'0.48'0.47'0.47[0.53| 0.50
994 |114E(0.48 1 0.48 1 0.48 1 0.47 1 0.46 1 0.46 1 0.47 1 0.4710.48,0.49 . 0.49 ., 0.50 || 0.48 || 0.49
004¢ | 124 0.51 1 0.52 1 0.54 1 0.56 1 0.56 1 0.58 1 0.60 ' 0.61'0.62 ' 0.64 065 0.650.59 | 0.62
0148 |134E[/ 0.65 ' 0.64 ' 0.63 ' 0.62'0.61'0.61'0.60'0.58'0.57'0.54'0.52'0.510.59] 0.56
024 [144E[ 0.50 + 0.51 1 0.52 1 0.52 1 0.53 1 0.53 1 0.5410.5510.5510.5610.56:0.57 [ 0.54 0.56
034¢|154E] 0.58 1 0.59 1 0.60 ' 0.61 0.61 ' 0.62 0.63 ! 0. 655 0.6710.70 1 0.72 1 0.75 | 0.64 | 0.69
0448|164/ 0.76 1 0.76 1 0.77 1 0.78 1 0.80 1 0.82 1 0.8310.8410.860.88'0.91'0.92/0.83( 0.86
054 | 174 0.915 0.915 0.935 0.945 0.945 0.955 0.965 0 965 0.965 0.985 0.995 1.01]0.95( 0.98
064|184 1.03'1.041.05'1.05'1.07'1.07'1.08'1.07'1.07'1.06'1.06'1.06( 1.06 1.06
074E|194E 1.06 ' 1.05'1.06 ' 1.06'1.07!1.07'1.06'1.05'1.03'1.01'0.98'0.97/1.04[ 1.02
084 [ 204 | 0. 97' 0. 96' 0.96:0.95:0.94,:0.92:0.90:0.86:0.83:0.79:0.75.:0.70 | 0.88 | 0.77
09%F |214E| 0.6410.57 1 0.53 1 0.48 1 0.45 1 0.44 10,43 10.43 1 0.43 1 0.44 1 0.43 1 0.44 | 0.47 | 0.45
1048|2248 0.46 1 0.47 1 0.48 ' 0. 48: 0.50'0.52'0.53' 0.54'0.55'0.56'0.57' 058 052|056
114|234 0. 61. 0.62,0.63,0.61, : : ' ' : : :
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